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FRIENDLY UNITS @

AREA

KZN South Coast
KZN South Coast
KZN South Coast
KZN South Coast
KZN South Coast

KZN South Coast
KZN South Coast
KZN North Coast

KZN North Coast
KZN North Coast
KZN North Coast
KZN North Coast
KZN North Coast

KZN North Coast
KZN North Coast
KZN North Coast
Garden Route

Garden Route

Garden Route
Eastern Cape
Eastern Cape
Eastern Cape
Eastern Cape
Eastern Cape
Eastern Cape
Eastern Cape
Eastern Cape
Eastern Cape
Western Cape
North West
North West
North West
North West
North West
North West
North West
North West

RESORT

The Aloes

Banana Beach Club
Banana Beach Club
Banana Beach Club

Sea n Sky
Sea n Sky
Sea n Sky
Boulder Bay

Boulder Bay
Boulder Bay
Boulder Bay
Boulder Bay
Dolphin View Cabanas

Dolphin View Cabanas
Dolphin View Cabanas
Dolphin View Cabanas

Formosa Bay Resort
Formosa Bay Resort

Placid Waters

Royal Wharf

Royal Wharf

Royal Wharf

Royal Wharf

Royal Wharf

Royal Wharf

Sunshine Bay Beach Club
Sunshine Bay Beach Club
Sunshine Bay Beach Club
Royal Atlantic

Dikhololo

Dikhololo

Dikhololo

Dikhololo

Dikhololo

Dikhololo

Dikhololo

Dikhololo

UNIT NO

12A
A3
B2
BS
12

13

15

14

17
19
21
22
1

12
43

50

20
11
12
13
16
17
18
16
17
18
102
G12
G14
Gl16
G18
G24
G46
G48
146

EXTRA INFORMATION

Main bathroom no handrails.

Second bathroom handrail by toilet and in shower.
Main bathroom handrail by toilet.

Second bathroom handrail by toilet and in shower.
Main bathroom handrail by toilet.

Second bathroom handrail by toilet and in shower.
Wheelchair movement around the bathroom might
pose a problem. Bath has very high sides.

Wheelchair movement around the bathroom might
pose a problem, bath has very high sides. There is
a lift to all units, however they have a small step
getting info the units.

The units are accessible from the parking but not
sufficiently manoeuvrable inside.
The units are accessible from the parking but not
sufficiently manoeuvrable inside.



AREA

North West
North West
North West
North West
Limpopo
Limpopo
Limpopo
Limpopo
Limpopo
Limpopo
Limpopo
Limpopo
Limpopo
Limpopo
Limpopo
Limpopo
Limpopo
Limpopo
Mpumalanga
Mpumalanga
Mpumalanga
Mpumalanga
Mpumalanga
Mpumalanga
Mpumalanga
Mpumalanga
Mpumalanga
Mpumalanga
Mpumalanga
Namibia

RESORT

Dikhololo

Dikhololo

Dikhololo

Dikhololo

Waterberg Game Park
Waterberg Game Park
Waterberg Game Park
Waterberg Game Park
Waterberg Game Park
Waterberg Game Park
Waterberg Game Park
Waterberg Game Park
Waterberg Game Park
Waterberg Game Park
Waterberg Game Park
Waterberg Game Park
Waterberg Game Park
Waterberg Game Park
Hazyview Cabanas
Hazyview Cabanas
Hazyview Cabanas
Hazyview Cabanas
Falcon Glen Hot Springs
Falcon Glen Hot Springs
Falcon Glen Hot Springs
Falcon Glen Hot Springs
Falcon Glen Hot Springs
Falcon Glen Hot Springs
Falcon Glen Hot Springs
Sandpiper Dunes

UNIT NO

Z12
726
P10
P14
E3
ES
W1
w4
W5
W7
W8
W9
E6
E4
W2
W3
Wé
W10
L113
L125
L127
L128
3
9
10
5
6
12
13
4

TYPE B « WHEELCHAIR FRIENDLY

AREA
Drakensberg

Drakensberg

Drakensberg
Drakensberg
Drakensberg
Drakensberg
Drakensberg
Drakensberg
Garden Route
Garden Route
Garden Route

KZN South Coast

Mpumalanga

RESORT
Cayley Lodge

Cayley Lodge

Kiara Lodge

Kiara Lodge

Kiara Lodge

Kiara Lodge

Kiara Lodge

Qunu Falls Lodge
Castleton

Castleton

Placid Waters
Banana Beach Club
Falcon Glen Hot Springs

UNIT NO
26

27

22C
36C
37C
12D
15D
122
178
18B
22
Cl1é6
8

TYPE C ¢ FULLY HANDICAPPED

AREA

Drakensberg
Drakensberg

RESORT

Kiara Lodge
Kiara Lodge

UNIT NO

73
80

EXTRA INFORMATION

EXTRA INFORMATION

Wheelchair access from carport - no lowered
counters in kitchen.
Wheelchair access from carport - no lowered
counters in kitchen.

Builtin ramp to unit. Shower big enough for
wheelchair but no space next to toilet.

EXTRA INFORMATION



