

## MOBILITY-FRIENDLY UNITS ( i)

## **TYPE A • WHEELCHAIR ACCESSIBLE**

AREA	RESORT	UNIT NO	EXTRA INFORMATION
<b>KZN South Coast</b>	The Aloes	12A	
KZN South Coast	Banana Beach Club	A3	
<b>KZN South Coast</b>	Banana Beach Club	B2	
KZN South Coast	Banana Beach Club	B5	
KZN South Coast	Sea n Sky	12	Main bathroom no handrails.
	,		Second bathroom handrail by toilet and in shower.
KZN South Coast	Sea n Sky	13	Main bathroom handrail by toilet.
	,		Second bathroom handrail by toilet and in shower.
KZN South Coast	Sea n Sky	15	Main bathroom handrail by toilet.
	,		Second bathroom handrail by toilet and in shower.
KZN North Coast	Boulder Bay	14	Wheelchair movement around the bathroom might
	220.00. 20,		pose a problem. Bath has very high sides.
KZN North Coast	Boulder Bay	1 <i>7</i>	pecc a prezionii zain nac ye. y mg. reideoi
KZN North Coast	Boulder Bay	19	
KZN North Coast	Boulder Bay	21	
KZN North Coast	Boulder Bay	22	
KZN North Coast	Dolphin View Cabanas	1	Wheelchair movement around the bathroom might
KZI V I VOI III COUSI	Dolphili view Cabanas	'	pose a problem, bath has very high sides. There is
			a lift to all units, however they have a small step
V7NI NIamb Camat	Dalahia Vian Caharasa	4	getting into the units.
KZN North Coast	Dolphin View Cabanas	4 5	
KZN North Coast	Dolphin View Cabanas		
KZN North Coast	Dolphin View Cabanas	12	
Garden Route	Formosa Bay Resort	43	The units are accessible from the parking but not
O   D	F D D .	50	sufficiently manoeuvrable inside.
Garden Route	Formosa Bay Resort	50	The units are accessible from the parking but not
0 1 5 .	DI LINE	0.0	sufficiently manoeuvrable inside.
Garden Route	Placid Waters	20	
Eastern Cape	Royal Wharf	11	
Eastern Cape	Royal Wharf	12	
Eastern Cape	Royal Wharf	13	
Eastern Cape	Royal Wharf	16	
Eastern Cape	Royal Wharf	17	
Eastern Cape	Royal Wharf	18	
Eastern Cape	Sunshine Bay Beach Club	16	
Eastern Cape	Sunshine Bay Beach Club	1 <i>7</i>	
Eastern Cape	Sunshine Bay Beach Club	18	
Western Cape	Royal Atlantic	102	
North West	Dikhololo	G12	
North West	Dikhololo	G14	
North West	Dikhololo	G16	
North West	Dikhololo	G18	
North West	Dikhololo	G24	
North West	Dikhololo	G46	
North West	Dikhololo	G48	
North West	Dikhololo	146	

AREA	RESORT	UNIT NO	EXTRA INFORMATION
North West	Dikhololo	Z12	
North West	Dikhololo	Z26	
North West	Dikhololo	P10	
North West	Dikhololo	P14	
Limpopo	Waterberg Game Park	E3	
Limpopo	Waterberg Game Park	E5	
Limpopo	Waterberg Game Park	W1	
Limpopo	Waterberg Game Park	W4	
Limpopo	Waterberg Game Park	W5	
Limpopo	Waterberg Game Park	W7	
Limpopo	Waterberg Game Park	W8	
Limpopo	Waterberg Game Park	W9	
Limpopo	Waterberg Game Park	E6	
Limpopo	Waterberg Game Park	E4	
Limpopo	Waterberg Game Park	W2	
Limpopo	Waterberg Game Park	W3	
Limpopo	Waterberg Game Park	W6	
Limpopo	Waterberg Game Park	W10	
Mpumalanga	Hazyview Cabanas	L113	
Mpumalanga	Hazyview Cabanas	L125	
Mpumalanga	Hazyview Cabanas	L127	
Mpumalanga	Hazyview Cabanas	L128	
Mpumalanga	Falcon Glen Hot Springs	3	
Mpumalanga	Falcon Glen Hot Springs	9	
Mpumalanga	Falcon Glen Hot Springs	10	
Mpumalanga	Falcon Glen Hot Springs	5	
Mpumalanga	Falcon Glen Hot Springs	6	
Mpumalanga	Falcon Glen Hot Springs	12	
Mpumalanga	Falcon Glen Hot Springs	13	
Namibia	Sandpiper Dunes	4	

## TYPE B • WHEELCHAIR FRIENDLY

AREA	RESORT	UNIT NO	EXTRA INFORMATION
Drakensberg	Cayley Lodge	26	Wheelchair access from carport - no lowered
			counters in kitchen.
Drakensberg	Cayley Lodge	27	Wheelchair access from carport - no lowered
			counters in kitchen.
Drakensberg	Kiara Lodge	22C	
Drakensberg	Kiara Lodge	36C	
Drakensberg	Kiara Lodge	37C	
Drakensberg	Kiara Lodge	12D	
Drakensberg	Kiara Lodge	15D	
Drakensberg	Qunu Falls Lodge	J22	
Garden Route	Castleton	1 <i>7</i> B	
Garden Route	Castleton	18B	
Garden Route	Placid Waters	22	
KZN South Coast	Banana Beach Club	C16	
Mpumalanga	Falcon Glen Hot Springs	8	Built-in ramp to unit. Shower big enough for
			wheelchair but no space next to toilet.

## TYPE C • FULLY HANDICAPPED

AREA	RESORT	UNIT NO	EXTRA INFORMATION
Drakensberg	Kiara Lodge	73	
Drakensberg	Kiara Lodge	80	